TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
OUTDOOR CABLE
Folio PE-312-01-EN
Last Review 01/06/2021
1
Loose Tube Single-Armored
Single-Jacket Slim Cable Dry / PBT

4
Transmission Performance by Fiber Type
Part Number Configuration
FOSPC-XXX-X-SJSAD-FT002-EX
Fiber Count Waveoptics® Fiber Type OFS® Fiber Type
- SM G652.D
- AllWave® FLEX
1
2
Optical Cable Compliance
- Waveoptics® Slim DesignEX
Note: Please contact your Waveoptics® distributor if you need any additional compliance or if
you have questions about the part number configuration.
 432 - 432  Fibers - SM G652.D
- SM G657.A1
- SM G657.A2
- SM G655.C
- MM OM1
- MM OM2 TRUE BEND
- MM OM3 TRUE BEND
- MM OM4 TRUE BEND
F
T